
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend A&C

Hüttigweiler, 20. Januar 2008

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Diener Ralf Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Fabian Thiel KSV Klarenthal
SS 11:0

52
SS 4:0

53
0:45

04
 2 10  0 15 1 4.II

2 Marc Scheyda ASV Burbach
1:10

01
1:10

04
1:27

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.IV

3 Timo Manderscheid KSV Köllerbach
1:20

04
0:54

01
SS 7:0

52
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

4 Nikolai Nowizki KV Riegelsberg
TÜ 14:0

43
SS 11:0

52
SS 4:0

51
 3 14  0 29 3 2.I

Pool B

1 Sühan Aktas KSV Klarenthal
0:55

02
SS 4:0

53
0:50

04
 1  5  0  4 0 6.III

2 Kevin Jax KSV Fürstenhausen
SS 5:0

51
0:30

04
 1  5  0  5 0 3.II

3 Marco Maurer ASV Hüttigweiler
1:12

04
0:24

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.IV

4 Robin Paulus KV Riegelsberg
TÜ 15:0

43
SS 5:0

52
TÜ 13:0

41
 3 13  0 33 4 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Marc Scheyda - Timo Manderscheid

1-4 Fabian Thiel - Nikolai Nowizki

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Sühan Aktas - Robin Paulus

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 9+10

Kampf um
Platz 7+8

Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Marc Scheyda ASV Burbach 1 8.04:35

Pool B 3 Marco Maurer ASV Hüttigweiler 3 7.PS 14:16

Pool A 3 Timo Manderscheid KSV Köllerbach 3 5.PS 10:7

Pool B 1 Sühan Aktas KSV Klarenthal 1 6.06:00

Pool A 1 Fabian Thiel KSV Klarenthal 1 4.03:58

Pool B 2 Kevin Jax KSV Fürstenhausen 3 3.PS 4:17

Pool A 4 Nikolai Nowizki KV Riegelsberg 1 2.04:00

Pool B 4 Robin Paulus KV Riegelsberg 3 1.PS 2:8
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